BERG

Attenuator

APPLICATIONS

® Telecommunication Networks

® Data Networks
® \ideo & CATV

SPECIFICATIONS

Operating Wavelength:

SM: 1200-1600nm or 1310nm, 1550nm

MM: 850nm, 1300nm

Return Loss:

(UPC)

(APC)

Attenuation Accuracy:

+-0.5 (1-5) dB
+-10% (6-30) dB

Polarization Dependent Loss:

<0.2dB

Maximum Optical Input Power:

200mwW

Operating Temp. Range:

-40 ~ 80°C(0.6 dB change between -40~80°C).

ORDERING OPTIONS

Connector Type Application Wavelength Attenuation Level
SC UPC 1310nm 1,2,3,...25dB

FC APC 1550nm

ST 1310/1550nm

LC

MU
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